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9
06:31

320 m
35.000 

Flach

DENIM N DIAMONDS Handicap
Rennpreis: 35.000
FOR MARES, FOUR YEAR OLD'S & UPWARDS, BY SUBSCRIPTION OF $50 EACH WHICH SHALL ACCOMPANY THE NOMINATION, 
OR BY SUPPLEMENTARY NOMINATION OF $350 EACH BY CLOSING TIME OF ENTRIES. All horses shall pay $300 to pass the entry 
box. (Weight 126). A trophy will be presented to the owner of the winner. 

1
320

Box: 1
ML: 55,0

57.20

Nymphette
5j. rotbraun S (Fly Thru The Fire - Nymph)

Trainer: James W. Glenn, Jr.
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Jesus Rios Ayala

07.01 Los Alamitos 3 366 8,7 Diego Herrera Pattys Saint, Fearless Moon, Nymphette
11.06 Los Alamitos 5 366 2,2 Henry Lopez Letty Cartel, Cir Lady Moon, She Goes Up
01.01 Los Alamitos 5 366 ,9 Henry Lopez Famous Shining Star, College Scandal, Swe
19.11 Los Alamitos 3 366 3,6 Henry Lopez Kiss Thru Fire, Pattys Saint, Nymphette
18.09 Los Alamitos 2 366 5,4 Henry Lopez Pattys Saint, Nymphette, Leah Carroll

2
Box: 2
ML: 31,0

57.20

All Prettied Up
7j. braun S (Favorite Cartel - Pretty Jet High)

Trainer: Angela Maria Aquino
Besitzer: Angela Maria Aquino

Barrington Harvey

10.02 Los Alamitos 4 100 28,0 Barrington Harvey Bella Notte, Forever Dynasty, Princesa Roc
07.01 Los Alamitos 5 274 15,3 Diego Herrera Remember Her, Bella Notte, Southern Seis
16.12 Los Alamitos 4 320 14,4 Diego Herrera Gotta Corona Jess, Temple Court, Crystal P
18.11 Los Alamitos 8 366 46,9 Justine Klaiber Cir Lady Moon, Lil Longmire, Famous Shini
07.10 Los Alamitos 7 320 33,8 Diego Herrera Cir Lady Moon, Letty Cartel, Sweet Tess

3
Box: 3
ML: 16,0

57.20

Remember Her
4j. fuchsbra S (Kiddy Up - Remembering Flore

Trainer: Scott Willoughby
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Irving Lara

07.01 Los Alamitos 1 274 4,2 Gabriel Lara Remember Her, Bella Notte, Southern Seis
26.11 Los Alamitos 5 366 29,1 Armando Cervantes Up The Interest, Phoebes Baby Girl, Requir
04.11 Los Alamitos 4 274 8,1 Jesus Ayala Aj Run For Cash, Kiss Me Flyin, Forever Dy
09.09 Los Alamitos 6 366 7,4 Jonathan Roman Ima Sixy Man, One Sweet Duck, Attacker
30.07 Los Alamitos 2 320 ,7 Jesus Ayala Fire Wall, Remember Her, Heather Denise

4
Box: 4
ML: 35,0

57.20

Cir Lady Moon
6j. fuchsbra S (Moonin The Eagle - Cir Mark O

Trainer: Monty Arrossa
Besitzer: Lee, Daniel J. And Lee, Carol 

Armando R. Cervantes

07.01 Los Alamitos 10 366 1,9 Armando Cervantes Pattys Saint, Fearless Moon, Nymphette
18.11 Los Alamitos 1 366 3,4 Armando Cervantes Cir Lady Moon, Lil Longmire, Famous Shini
07.10 Los Alamitos 1 320 2,4 Armando Cervantes Cir Lady Moon, Letty Cartel, Sweet Tess
16.09 Los Alamitos 4 366 5,0 Armando Cervantes Toxic Relationship, Lil Longmire, Jess Drea
11.06 Los Alamitos 2 366 2,1 Armando Cervantes Letty Cartel, Cir Lady Moon, She Goes Up

5
Box: 5
ML: 55,0

57.20

Frivolous
4j. grau S (Favorite Cartel - Nymph)

Trainer: Felix L. Gonzalez
Besitzer: Clanfield Act Stables

Armando Viramontes

07.01 Los Alamitos 1 320 1,7 Armando Viramontes Frivolous, Jessica Cruz, Gotta Corona Jess
17.12 Los Alamitos 5 366 22,0 Oscar Peinado Aint He Tempting, Required First, Dont Sas
26.11 Los Alamitos 2 366 15,0 Jesus Ayala Aint He Tempting, Frivolous, Terrific Phoeni
04.11 Los Alamitos 7 320 20,1 Julio De La Torre Political Royalty, Aj Born Runnin, Quirky Bitt
15.10 Los Alamitos 3 366 22,6 Henry Lopez Marcelo, Ajs Little Champ, Frivolous

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

57.20

Gotta Corona Jess
6j. fuchsbra S (Apollitical Jess - Gotta Corona 

Trainer: Sergio Morfin
Besitzer: Manuel Alvarez

Juan Pablo Leon

07.01 Los Alamitos 3 320 5,2 Juan Leon Frivolous, Jessica Cruz, Gotta Corona Jess
16.12 Los Alamitos 1 320 ,9 Juan Leon Gotta Corona Jess, Temple Court, Crystal P
18.11 Los Alamitos 5 366 50,0 Juan Leon Cir Lady Moon, Lil Longmire, Famous Shini
01.10 Los Alamitos 1 320 2,3 Cruz Mendez Gotta Corona Jess, Being Difficult, Frivolous
19.08 Los Alamitos 5 320 11,8 Ruben Lozano Jess Dream Of Me, One Sweet Duck, All Pr

7
Box: 7
ML: 16,0

57.20

Budder Off Friends
4j. rotbraun S (Fdd Dynasty - Budderfly Effect)

Trainer: Adan Farias
Besitzer: David Hinkins

Rodrigo Aceves

07.01 Los Alamitos 9 366 57,8 Cesar Franco Pattys Saint, Fearless Moon, Nymphette
03.12 Los Alamitos 2 274 4,3 Jesus Ayala Forever Dynasty, Budder Off Friends, Jess 
04.11 Los Alamitos 10 320 10,8 Rodrigo Aceves Political Royalty, Aj Born Runnin, Quirky Bitt
07.10 Los Alamitos 8 320 9,1 Jesus Ayala Cir Lady Moon, Letty Cartel, Sweet Tess
16.09 Los Alamitos 1 320 1,5 Jesus Ayala Budder Off Friends, Relentless Pressure, P

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

57.20

She Goes Up
5j. rotbraun S (Seperate Interest - Up For It)

Trainer: Scott Willoughby
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Gabriel Angel Gomez Lara

07.01 Los Alamitos 4 320 4,6 Jesus Ayala Frivolous, Jessica Cruz, Gotta Corona Jess
18.11 Los Alamitos 6 366 27,4 Jonathan Roman Cir Lady Moon, Lil Longmire, Famous Shini
16.09 Los Alamitos 5 366 27,5 Jesus Ayala Toxic Relationship, Lil Longmire, Jess Drea
19.08 Los Alamitos 4 320 1,8 Jonathan Roman Jess Dream Of Me, One Sweet Duck, All Pr
29.07 Los Alamitos 2 366 ,8 Jesus Ayala Letty Cartel, She Goes Up, La Beverly Hills

9
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

57.20

Favorite Lady Cartel
4j. fuchsbra S (Favorite Cartel - Another Wise 

Trainer: Paul C. Jones
Besitzer: Parsons Ranch

Victor M. Salazar

14.01 Los Alamitos 1 274 1,7 Victor Salazar Favorite Lady Cartel, Zoom That Jess, One 
26.11 Los Alamitos 9 366 28,4 Victor Salazar Up The Interest, Phoebes Baby Girl, Requir
10.06 Los Alamitos 3 274 2,3 Victor Salazar Escalated, In Doubt, Favorite Lady Cartel
29.04 Los Alamitos 2 274 1,4 Victor Salazar Dashas Dynasty, Favorite Lady Cartel, Bf Li
08.04 Los Alamitos 1 274 1,3 Victor Salazar Favorite Lady Cartel, Zackery Bono, The Sp

10
Box: 10
ML: 4,0

57.20

Aj Born Runnin
4j. grau S (Apollitical Jess - Runaway Trs Seis

Trainer: Jaime H. Gomez
Besitzer: P And J Racing Ltd.

Eduardo Nicasio

07.01 Los Alamitos 4 366 28,2 Oscar Peinado Pattys Saint, Fearless Moon, Nymphette
04.11 Los Alamitos 2 320 1,1 Oscar Peinado Political Royalty, Aj Born Runnin, Quirky Bitt
15.10 Los Alamitos 6 366 6,2 Oscar Peinado Jeriko, Feldzpar, El Aventurero
13.08 Los Alamitos 4 366 8,2 Oscar Peinado Party Politics, Good Wagon Sa, Chicks First
23.07 Los Alamitos 3 366 4,1 Oscar Peinado Hes Chickless, Party Politics, Aj Born Runni

Ergebnis: Quoten:


